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LEVEL: SEASON: EVENT:
HS Boys v || XC v || 3 Mile v

YEAR: GRADE: STATES:

2015w || Al vl Al v

PHILLIP ROCHA
1 135796 2016
Arcadia High School

JON DAVIS
2 13:59.30 2016
Oakwood High School

AUSTIN TAMAGNO

3 14:03.60 2016
Brea Olinda High (SS)
NOAH AFFOLDER
4 141490 2017
Carthage
PAUL LUEVANO
B 1411675 2016
Venice Senior High
KEVIN SALVANO
6  14:20.00 2016
Buffalo Grove High
IRWIN LOUD
6 14:20.00 2017

Oak Park-River Forest
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14:20.20

14:22.00

14:24.10

14:24.30

14:24.70

14:24.90

14:25.30

14:26.70

14:27.30

14:28.00

14:28.40

14:28.40

14:29.30

14:29.80

14:29.80

14:30.70

GAREK BIELACZYC
East HS

CHARLIE JR. KERN
York High School

JACK AHO
Grayslake Central High

SPENCER DODDS
Great Oak High School

SEAN TORPY
Sandburg High School

TYLER JANES
King (Martin Luther

BLAKE EVERTSEN
Hinsdale Central High

KEAGAN SMITH
Huntley High School

EDUARDO HERRERA
Madera South (CS)

DYLAN SCARSONE

Canyon Anaheim Hills

JACK LANDGRAF
Dana Hills High School

MATT PEREIRA
Lake Zurich High

VINCE ZONA
Lyons Township High

CHARLIE NODUS
Hinsdale South High

BRIAN GRIFFITH
Lake Zurich High

MIGUEL VILLAR
Madera South (CS)
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2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2018

2017

2016

2016

2017

2017
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14:30.80

14:31.40

14:32.50

14:32.90

14:33.50

14:33.70

14:34.10

14:34.20

14:35.00

14:36.00

14:36.00

14:36.00

14:36.20

14:36.70

14:37.30

14:37.50

DEVYN KEITH
John Curtis

CONNOR HORN
Neuqua Valley High

DUSTIN MACUIBA
Warren High School

BEN PETRELLA

Liverpool

COLIN DEYOUNG
llliana Christian High

BRODY SMITH
Cody High School

ROMAN DRABCHUK
Hinsdale South High

ERIC COSTON
St. Paul's School

DANNY KILREA
Lyons Township High

STEVEN KHAN
Ayala High School (SS)

ALEX KEEBLE

Mahomet-Seymour

SOREN KNUDSEN
Minooka High School

CLAYTON MENDEZ
Whitney Young High
DYLAN JACOBS
Sandburg High School

MAX LEHNHARDT
Sandburg High School

JEFFREY BUTTS
Whitesboro

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2018

2017

2016

2017

2018

2018

2016

2016


http://ca.milesplit.com/teams/mdhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2220562
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http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2893173
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nvhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2929710
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/warhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/1756276
http://ny.milesplit.com/teams/lvrpl
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2987200
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ilchs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2178091
http://wy.milesplit.com/teams/cod
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2929821
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/hshs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3670231
http://la.milesplit.com/teams/sps
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/4650852
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/lyths
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3770961
http://ca.milesplit.com/teams/ayhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2930105
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3770157
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/minhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/4605349
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wtyhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/4553770
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/sanhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2929935
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/sanhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3587713
http://tx.milesplit.com/teams/whuyh

14:37.99  PHILLIP THOMAS 2016

40 Crescenta Valley (SS)
4 1 HECTOR GARCIA
14:38.11 Marshall (John) Senior 2016
KENNY VASBINDER
42 143827 2016
East Aurora
JACK VAN SCOTER
43 143830 2016
Flintridge Prep (SS)
FILIP PAJAK
44 143840 2017
Prairie Ridge High
COLE HOFF
45 143850 2016
Agoura High School
JARED BOROWSKY
46 14:38.70 2016
Stevenson High School
WILL HANDLEY
47 14:39.60 2016
Timpanogos
SALVADOR CAPETILLO
48 14:39.80 2016
Baldwin Park High
MASON COPPI
49 14:40.00 2016
Dana Hills High School
BRETT DAVIDSON
49 14:40.00 2016
Highland Park High
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http://www.milesplit.com/rankings/events/high-school-boys/cross-country/3mile?year=2015&accuracy=legal&grade=all&league=0&meet=0&venue=0&page=1&page=2
http://www.milesplit.com/support/copyright
http://www.flosports.tv/
mailto:johanna.gretschel@flosports.tv

[
RESULTS RANKINGS INSIDER Q -

Search Account

LT RESUT JADS e =i

A SEEKER STORY

:ountry Ré

United States High School

Boys 3 Mile
LEVEL: SEASON: EVENT:
HS Boys v || XC v || 3 Mile v

YEAR: GRADE: STATES:

2015w || Al vl Al v

ERYK YUNK
51 144020 201¢
Belvidere North High

PAXTON SMITH
52 144030 201¢
Mountain Vista High

ROBBIE SANTOYO

53 1441.00 201¢
Bishop Amat High
JOSH DERRICK
54 144110 201¢
New Trier High School
CHRIS TORPY
55 14m.40 201¢
Sandburg High School

SHANE WILLIAMSON
b6 144150 201;
Vernon Hills High

JACK FRANKLIN
b6 144150 201;
Normal University High


http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2912822
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http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3513246
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/sanhs
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http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3709537
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14:41.70

14:41.73

14:41.90

14:42.00

14:42.00
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14:42.10

14:42.20

14:42.50

14:43.60

14:43.70

14:44.00

14:44.10

14:44.50

14:44.54

14:44.55

DANIEL BERNAL

El Paso Eastwood

DANIEL GOLDEN
The Woodlands

JACK LALONDE

Downers Grove South

ETHAN COMEAUX
Redondo Union High

COLE SPENCER
Great Oak High School

MATTHEW AHO
Grayslake Central High

MICHAEL HAHNDORF
McHenry High School

MARTIN BARR
Niles North High

ALEC DANNER

Downers Grove North

DANNY ROSEN
Northside High School

KYLE GRIFFITH
Lake Zurich High

MARK MYERS
Lake Forest High

SAM WISCHNEWSKY
Whitney Young High

LUKE BEATTIE
Woodstock High

CONNOR O'NEILL

Dallas Jesuit

COLIN FITZGERALD
Crescenta Valley (SS)
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http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3727995
http://tx.milesplit.com/teams/ele
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http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3746144
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http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wtyhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2927662
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wodhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3634487
http://tx.milesplit.com/teams/dalje
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/4692884
http://ca.milesplit.com/teams/crscv
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14:44.60

14:44.60

14:44.90

14:45.10

14:45.30

14:45.40

14:46.00

14:46.77

14:47.00

14:47.30

14:47.50

14:47.50

14:47.70

14:47.90

14:48.00

14:48.00

ANDREW WARNES
Unity High School

DANIEL SANTINO
St. Ignatius College

ISAAC CORTES
Great Oak High School

TOM BRENNAN
Sandburg High School

JUSTIN LOQUERCIO
Wheeling High School

JAIDEN MELENDREZ
Desert Hills High

ALEXANDER HIRSCH

Burroughs Burbank

ANDREW BURKHARDT
JSerra Catholic (SS)

BEN HARPER
Trinity High (NS)
CHANCE LAMBERTH

Canyon Anaheim Hills

CASEY CLINGER

American Fork

ANDREW WALMER

Mahomet-Seymour

MARTIN SKUCAS
Sandburg High School

JAKE PERRIN
Flathead High School

COOPER TEARE
St. Joseph Notre Dame

CALEB WASHINGTON
Shepard High School
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http://il.milesplit.com/teams/sanhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/2976960
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wheel
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/4552333
http://ut.milesplit.com/teams/dhhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/4657027
http://ca.milesplit.com/teams/burhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3008476
http://ca.milesplit.com/teams/jsera
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3356659
http://ca.milesplit.com/teams/trini
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3030912
http://ca.milesplit.com/teams/cnahs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3688836
http://ut.milesplit.com/teams/af
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3709181
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3725319
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/sanhs
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/4356997
http://mt.milesplit.com/teams/flth
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3848349
http://ca.milesplit.com/teams/stjnd
http://www.milesplit.com/athletes/3693750
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/shepd

14:48.20  LUIS GRIJALVA 201:

920 Armijo High (SJ)
9 1 MAX DENNING
14:48.70 York High School 201
CONNOR DUNNE
02 144880 201¢
San Clemente High
SETH CONROY
02 144880 201¢
Huntley High School
GANNON WILLCUTTS
04 144889 201¢
Western Albemarle
JIRAA RIDING
05 14:50.20 201;
Orem
JUSTIN VILLAGRAN
06 14:50.25 201¢
Burroughs Burbank
JEFFREY KELLEY
07 14:50.26 201¢
Catholic High
MARSHALL BEATTY
08 14:50.32 201,
Sentinel High School
JON PRUS
00  14:50.80 201;
Crystal Lake South
PETER RYAN
100 14:50.90 201¢
Fayetteville-Manlius
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