









Country Ra

United States High School Boys 3 Mile

LEVEL:	S	EASON: EVENT:	
HS Bo	ys 🗸	XC 🕶 3 Mile	~
YEAR:	GRADE:	STATES:	
2015	All	✓ AII ✓	
RANK	TIME	ATHLETE/TEAM	GRAD
1	13:57.96	PHILLIP ROCHA CA Arcadia High School	2016
2	13:59.30	JON DAVIS 11 Oakwood High School	2016
3	14:03.60	AUSTIN TAMAGNO CA Brea Olinda High (SS)	2016
4	14:14.90	NOAH AFFOLDER NY Carthage	2017
5	14:16.75	PAUL LUEVANO CA Venice Senior High	2016
6	14:20.00	KEVIN SALVANO IL Buffalo Grove High	2016
6	14:20.00	IRWIN LOUD IL Oak Park-River Forest	2017

8	14:20.20	GAREK BIELACZYC UT East HS	2016
9	14:22.00	CHARLIE JR. KERN Vork High School	2018
10	14:24.10	JACK AHO Grayslake Central High	2017
11	14:24.30	SPENCER DODDS CA Great Oak High School	2016
12	14:24.70	SEAN TORPY Sandburg High School	2016
13	14:24.90	TYLER JANES CA King (Martin Luther	2016
14	14:25.30	BLAKE EVERTSEN Hinsdale Central High	2016
15	14:26.70	KEAGAN SMITH Huntley High School	2016
16	14:27.30	EDUARDO HERRERA CA Madera South (CS)	2016
17	14:28.00	DYLAN SCARSONE CA Canyon Anaheim Hills	2016
18	14:28.40	JACK LANDGRAF CA Dana Hills High School	2018
18	14:28.40	MATT PEREIRA Lake Zurich High	2017
20	14:29.30	VINCE ZONA Lyons Township High	2016
21	14:29.80	CHARLIE NODUS Hinsdale South High	2016
21	14:29.80	BRIAN GRIFFITH Lake Zurich High	2017
23	14:30.70	MIGUEL VILLAR CA Madera South (CS)	2017

24	14:30.80	DEVYN KEITH LA John Curtis	2016
25	14:31.40	CONNOR HORN Neuqua Valley High	2016
26	14:32.50	DUSTIN MACUIBA Warren High School	2016
27	14:32.90	BEN PETRELLA NY Liverpool	2016
28	14:33.50	COLIN DEYOUNG Illiana Christian High	2016
29	14:33.70	BRODY SMITH Cody High School	2016
30	14:34.10	ROMAN DRABCHUK Hinsdale South High	2016
31	14:34.20	ERIC COSTON LA St. Paul's School	2017
32	14:35.00	DANNY KILREA Lyons Township High	2018
33	14:36.00	STEVEN KHAN Ayala High School (SS)	2017
33	14:36.00	ALEX KEEBLE Mahomet-Seymour	2016
33	14:36.00	SOREN KNUDSEN Minooka High School	2017
36	14:36.20	CLAYTON MENDEZ Whitney Young High	2018
37	14:36.70	DYLAN JACOBS Sandburg High School	2018
38	14:37.30	MAX LEHNHARDT Sandburg High School	2016
39	14:37.50	JEFFREY BUTTS TX Whitesboro	2016

40	14:37.99	PHILLIP THOMAS Crescenta Valley (SS)	2016
41	14:38.11	HECTOR GARCIA CA Marshall (John) Senior	2016
42	14:38.27	KENNY VASBINDER NY East Aurora	2016
43	14:38.30	JACK VAN SCOTER CA Flintridge Prep (SS)	2016
44	14:38.40	FILIP PAJAK IL Prairie Ridge High	2017
45	14:38.50	COLE HOFF CA Agoura High School	2016
46	14:38.70	JARED BOROWSKY Stevenson High Schoo	2016 I
47	14:39.60	WILL HANDLEY UT Timpanogos	2016
48	14:39.80	SALVADOR CAPETILLO CA Baldwin Park High	2016
49	14:40.00	MASON COPPI CA Dana Hills High School	2016
49	14:40.00	BRETT DAVIDSON IL Highland Park High	2016
		Page 1 of 20	Next 😜



RESULTS RANKINGS INSIDER







Country Ra

United States High School Boys 3 Mile

LEVEL:	SI	EASON: EVENT:	
HS Boy	/s 🕶	XC 🗸 3 Mile	~
YEAR:	GRADE:	STATES:	
2015 🛰	All	✓ AII ✓	
RANK	TIME	ATHLETE/TEAM	GRAE
51	14:40.20	ERYK YUNK L Belvidere North High	2016
52	14:40.30	PAXTON SMITH Mountain Vista High	2016
53	14:41.00	ROBBIE SANTOYO CA Bishop Amat High	2016
54	14:41.10	JOSH DERRICK New Trier High School	2016
55	14:41.40	CHRIS TORPY Sandburg High School	2016
56	14:41.50	SHANE WILLIAMSON IL Vernon Hills High	2017
56	14:41.50	JACK FRANKLIN IL Normal University High	2017

58	14:41.70	DANIEL BERNAL TX El Paso Eastwood	2017
59	14:41.73	DANIEL GOLDEN TX The Woodlands	2016
60	14:41.90	JACK LALONDE Downers Grove South	2016
61	14:42.00	ETHAN COMEAUX CA Redondo Union High	2017
61	14:42.00	COLE SPENCER CA Great Oak High School	2016
61	14:42.00	MATTHEW AHO Grayslake Central High	2017
64	14:42.10	MICHAEL HAHNDORF McHenry High School	2016
65	14:42.20	MARTIN BARR IL Niles North High	2016
66	14:42.50	ALEC DANNER Downers Grove North	2016
67	14:43.60	DANNY ROSEN Northside High School	2016
68	14:43.70	KYLE GRIFFITH Lake Zurich High	2017
69	14:44.00	MARK MYERS Lake Forest High	2016
70	14:44.10	SAM WISCHNEWSKY Whitney Young High	2016
71	14:44.50	LUKE BEATTIE Woodstock High	2016
72	14:44.54	CONNOR O'NEILL TX Dallas Jesuit	2017
73	14:44.55	COLIN FITZGERALD CA Crescenta Valley (SS)	2018

. . .

74	14:44.60	ANDREW WARNES Unity High School	2016
74	14:44.60	DANIEL SANTINO St. Ignatius College	2016
76	14:44.90	ISAAC CORTES CA Great Oak High School	2016
77	14:45.10	TOM BRENNAN Sandburg High School	2016
78	14:45.30	JUSTIN LOQUERCIO Wheeling High School	2016
79	14:45.40	JAIDEN MELENDREZ Desert Hills High	2017
80	14:46.00	ALEXANDER HIRSCH CA Burroughs Burbank	2018
81	14:46.77	ANDREW BURKHARDT CA JSerra Catholic (SS)	2016
82	14:47.00	BEN HARPER CA Trinity High (NS)	2016
02		ca mility mgir (N3)	
83	14:47.30	CHANCE LAMBERTH CA Canyon Anaheim Hills	2016
	14:47.30 14:47.50	CHANCE LAMBERTH	2016 2017
83		CHANCE LAMBERTH CA Canyon Anaheim Hills CASEY CLINGER	
83 84	14:47.50	CHANCE LAMBERTH CA Canyon Anaheim Hills CASEY CLINGER UT American Fork ANDREW WALMER	2017
83 84 84	14:47.50 14:47.50	CHANCE LAMBERTH CA Canyon Anaheim Hills CASEY CLINGER UT American Fork ANDREW WALMER IL Mahomet-Seymour MARTIN SKUCAS	2017
83 84 84	14:47.50 14:47.50 14:47.70	CHANCE LAMBERTH CA Canyon Anaheim Hills CASEY CLINGER THE American Fork ANDREW WALMER THE Mahomet-Seymour MARTIN SKUCAS THE Sandburg High School JAKE PERRIN	2017 2017 2017

90	14:48.20	LUIS GRIJALVA CA Armijo High (SJ)	2017
91	14:48.70	MAX DENNING York High School	2016
92	14:48.80	CONNOR DUNNE San Clemente High	2016
92	14:48.80	SETH CONROY Huntley High School	2016
94	14:48.89	GANNON WILLCUTTS VA Western Albemarle	2016
95	14:50.20	JIRAA RIDING UT Orem	2017
96	14:50.25	JUSTIN VILLAGRAN CA Burroughs Burbank	2016
97	14:50.26	JEFFREY KELLEY LA Catholic High	2016
98	14:50.32	MARSHALL BEATTY MT Sentinel High School	2017
99	14:50.80	JON PRUS Crystal Lake South	2017
100	14:50.90	PETER RYAN NY Fayetteville-Manlius	2016
Prev	P	age 2 of 20	Next 😜

